
2º Percurso Médio Seletiva CDE
Passa Dois 27.8.2021

Indiv.

Edinéia Roniak
Comissão de Desportos do Exército
Course : D21E
Distance : 3430m
Time : 0:48:12 (14'03"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Priscila Vieira Gonçalves 0:47:58
3. Juliane Heinrichs 0:53:06

1. 31 00:03:40 180m 20'22"/km
2. 32 00:04:31 00:08:11 177m 25'31"/km
3. 33 00:01:57 00:10:08 199m 9'48"/km
4. 34 00:02:12 00:12:20 163m 13'30"/km
5. 35 00:02:39 00:14:59 325m 8'09"/km
6. 36 00:07:01 00:22:00 171m 41'02"/km
7. 37 00:03:47 00:25:47 236m 16'02"/km
8. 44 00:06:26 00:32:13 353m 18'13"/km
9. 38 00:02:45 00:34:58 179m 15'22"/km

10. 39 00:02:32 00:37:30 251m 10'06"/km
11. 40 00:02:45 00:40:15 167m 16'28"/km
12. 42 00:04:23 00:44:38 327m 13'24"/km
13. 43 00:02:11 00:46:49 409m 5'20"/km
14. 999 00:01:23 00:48:12 290m 4'46"/km
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